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Description

202008180003
58170

08/18/2020
01:33:58

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201808200002
96800

08/20/2018
12:52:53

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAY
GILBERT E

Other:SEE
INST

202008180003
58180

08/18/2020
01:33:59

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BDK
HOLDINGS
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


