Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA; Legal Seq= 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008180003 58170	08/18/2020 01:33:58	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BDK HOLDINGS LLC						Lot#:7 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201808200002 96800	08/20/2018 12:52:53	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAY GILBERT E						Other:SEE INST
202008180003 58180	08/18/2020 01:33:59	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BDK HOLDINGS LLC						Lot#:7 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA